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Call Us Today: 250-489-1519

www.NEWDAWNDEVELOPMENTS.com

THE BLUEBIRD
1683 sq ft TWO STOREY

 

THE BLUEBIRD
THE HERON
THE KINGFISHER
THE KINGFISHER - COLOR
THE MEADOWLARK
THE RAVEN
THE RAVEN - COLOR
THE SANDPIPER
THE STALING
THE STARLING - SHOWHOME FOR SALE
THE STARLING - COLOR
THE WAXWING
THE ROBIN - COLOR
THE WHISKEY JACK
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UP

10'-4" x 12'-3"

20'-6" x 16'-0"
REC. ROOM

BEDROOM 4

BASEMENT
LIVING AREA

935 sq ft

STORAGE / UTILITY

BATH

DOWN

11'-0" x 9'-7"

12'-0" x 9'-3"

11'-0" X 13'-9"

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

MASTER BDRM

BATH

OPEN TO BELOW

ENSUITE

CLOSET

UPPER FLOOR
LIVING AREA

750 sq ft

 

THE BLUEBIRD
THE HERON
THE KINGFISHER
THE KINGFISHER - COLOR
THE MEADOWLARK
THE RAVEN
THE RAVEN - COLOR
THE SANDPIPER
THE STALING
THE STARLING - SHOWHOME FOR SALE
THE STARLING - COLOR
THE WAXWING
THE ROBIN - COLOR
THE WHISKEY JACK

plans and elevations are approximate and display non-standard features.

elevations may vary by community & the builder reserves the right to

make modifications without notice.   all floor plans and elevations are

the exclusive property of new dawn developments.   all rights reserved,

including the right of reproduction, in part or in whole.

last updated: Jan 2020

OPTIONAL UPGRADES:

- developed basement with

  additional bedroom & bath

- full rear deck

- lower level walk-out

- timber railings

- exterior stone accents

FLOOR PLAN HIGHLIGHTS:

- two storey front entry

- main floor office

- oversized mudroom

- large 'l' shaped kitchen

- 5 piece ensuite

- spacious rec. room

ELR MODEL PLANS:

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28
29-30


